
NABL ACCREDITED & 
AN ISO 9001-200S CERTIEIED LAB 

TEST REPORT 

NO. 

(DE) 
BEERA ENTERPRUB 

Issue Date: 16-08-2019 

Issue To: 

1 

2 

TCS41319000001290P 

3 
4 

5 
6. 

Sample particulars: Drinking water (R/o) from drinking spb Order No.: 

*Colour 

PARAMETERS 

*Odour 

Sample Quantity : 2.0 Lrs. 
Sample drawn by: DETL Staff 

*Taste 
pH value 

REMARKS: 

Sampling Protocol:IS:3025:Pt.-I . 

*Turbidity 

*Residual Free Chlorine 

Total Dissolved solids 

Sulphate (as So4) 
*Coliform Organism 
Conductivity 

Chloride(as Cl ) 

DEEPAENTERPRISES 

M/s LOKDEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL 

*Fluoride (as F 

Mohana Road, Rajiv Gandhi Marg, Yadav colony 
Ballabhgarh (Hr.)-121004,India 

Total hardness (as CaCO:) 

Iron (as Fe) 

WATER, INVIRONMENTAL TESTING, ER STE DE SIGN, BUI DING & ROADMATERIAL TSTINGI AB, 
FARIDABAD: 44/11, ADARSH NAGAR, BALLABGARH-121004, FARIDABAD HARYANAot 
Tel. Fax: 0129-2300753, (M): 8800137739, 9958235476, 9971178062 Email: deepa entplO@yahoo.com, info.detlindia@gmail.com, detl.rsv@gmail.com Website: www.detl. in 

TEST 
METHOD 

IS: 3025:Pt-4 
IS: 3025:Pt-5 

IS: 3025:Pt-7 

IS: 3025:Pt-11 
IS: 3025:Pt-10 

IS: 3025:Pt-21 

IS: 3025:Pt-53 
IS: 3025:Pt-60 
IS: 3025:Pt-32 

IS: 3025:Pt-26 

(Testing Laboratories) 

IS: 3025:Pt-16 
IS: 3025 Pt-24 

IS:1622-1981 

IS: 3025:Pt-14 

TEST RESULTS 

Sample will be retained only for one month. 

*ISO/IEC: 17025:2017 Certified Lab. 

Total liability of works is limited to invoiced amount. 

RESULTS 

<5.0 
Unobjectionable 

Agreeable 
6.74 
<0.1 
38.0 

<0.1 
28.0 

<0.01 

<0.1 
105.0 

Request No./Date 

"NABL Approved and ISO Certified Lal 

Date of sample receipt: 

2.4 
<1.1 
161.5 

SarHple drawn by 

Checked by 

UNITS 

Mobile No. for Sample Collection: (M) 9899206224 (0) 9958235476 

Hazen 

NTU 

mg/l 
mg/1 

Certificate shall not be reproduced except in ful, without the written apprOval of the lab. 

mg/1 
mg/l 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/l 

mpn/10Oml 

umoh/cm 

Sample Does Conforms to as per IS: 10500 w.r.t. above test results. 

* Sample of water is fit for human consumption w.r.t. above test results 

"Not under NABL scope 

6589A 

This report cannot be used as evidence in a court of law without written approval of the lab. 

5 

DATE OF TESTING 
13-08-2019 to 16-08-2019 

1 

Sample No.: 6484 

PROTOCOL USED 
Reference IS:10500:2012 

200 

LIMITS (MAX.) 
Desirable Permissible 

0.3 

0987 

1.0 

BSCIC 

250 

DETL 

Unobjectionable 
Agreeable 

13-08-2019 

500 

ISO 9001 REGISTERED 

No.-BN8970/7922:0214 
DETLFIGEND1017 

200 

2.0 

The result listed refer only to the sample and applicable parameters endorsement of product is neither inferred nor implied. 

6.5 to 8.5 

15 

wew j nacam ausgitar 

JAS-ANZ 

5 

600 

0.2Min. When Chlorinated 

1.0 

1.5 

1000 

2000 

400 

5.0 

CBD.* 

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY 

CEO/Manager/Chief Chemist 

IAN LTD, NICOM, ELION, ESCORTS, LAKHANI GROUP, SHIVALIK PRINTS GROUP, ADANI, NR SILK, 

PAWNA ZADI, AMAR SHOES, BHOOMI TEXTILE 



No. SH/2019 

O/o Civil Surgeon. FARIDABAD 
HYGIENE CERTIFICATE 

Date: 18|7|219 

This is certified that this office has no objection issuing in 
Health and Hygiene Certificate to Lokdeep Public School, 
Mohna road, Ballabgarh, Faridabad. As per inspection done 
by Dr. Ram Bhagat (Dy. Civil Surgeon), the site and building 
is having good hygiene condition and drinking water through 
RO System. 

This certificate is valid upto; 31 March 2020. 

Dy. GjilhSuggeon 
Faridaba�aridabae 
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