

ERPRISES **DEEPA**



DETL/F/GEN/01/017

TC541319000001290P

Issue To :

FARIDABAD: 44/11, ADARSH NAGAR, BALLABGARH-121004, FARIDABAD (HARYANA)
Page 01 of 01 Tel. Fax: 0129-2300753, (M): 8800137739, 9958235476, 9971178062

Email: deepa_entp10@yahoo.com, info.detlindia@gmail.com, detl.rsv@gmail.com Website: www.detl.in

Request No./Date 0987 Issue Date: 16-08-2019

> Date of sample receipt: 13-08-2019 M/s LOKDEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL

Mohana Road, Rajiv Gandhi Marg, Yadav colony

Sample drawn by DETL Ballabhgarh (Hr.)-121004,India

Sample particulars:

Drinking water (R/o) from drinking shob Order No.: 6589A Sample No.:

TEST RESULTS

DATE OF TESTING

13-08-2019 to 16-08-2019

Sample Quantity: 2.0 Lrs. Sample drawn by: DETL Staff PROTOCOL USED

Reference IS:10500:2012 Sampling Protocol:IS:3025:Pt.-I

	TEST	TEST RESULTS		LIMITS (MAX.)	
<u>PARAMETERS</u>	METHOD	RESCEIS	<u>UNITS</u>	Desirable	Permissible
		<5.0	Hazen	5	15
*Colour	IS: 3025:Pt-4			Unobjectionable	
*Odour	IS: 3025:Pt-5	Unobjectionable		Agreeable	
*Taste	IS: 3025:Pt-7	Agreeable		6.5 to 8.5	
pH value	IS: 3025:Pt-11	6.74	NICE I	1	5
*Turbidity	IS: 3025:Pt-10	<0.1	NTU	200	600
*Turbidity	IS: 3025:Pt-21	38.0	mg/1		1.0
Total hardness (as CaCO ₃)	IS: 3025:Pt-53	< 0.01	mg/1	0.3	1.5
Iron (as Fe)	IS: 3025:Pt-60	<0.1	mg/1	1.0	
*Fluoride (as F		28.0	mg/1	250	1000
Chloride(as Cl)	IS: 3025:Pt-32	<0.1	mg/l	0.2Min.When Chlorinated	
*Residual Free Chlorine	IS: 3025:Pt-26		mg/1	500	2000
Total Dissolved solids	IS: 3025:Pt-16	105.0	mg/1	200	400
	IS: 3025 Pt-24	2.4	mpn/100ml	2.0	5.0
Sulphate (as So4)	IS:1622-1981	<1.1			-
*Coliform Organism	IS: 3025:Pt-14	161.5	μmoh/cm		
Conductivity	13. 3025.1				EDRISES >

Sample Does Conforms to as per IS: 10500 w.r.t. above test results.

* Sample of water is fit for human consumption w.r.t. above test results

*Not under NABL scope

*NABL Approved and ISO Certified Lab

*ISO/IEC: 17025:2017 Certified Lab.

Checked by

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

CEO/Manager/Chief Chemist

REMARKS:

- The result listed refer only to the sample and applicable parameters endorsement of product is neither inferred nor implied. 1.
- Total liability of works is limited to invoiced amount. 2.
- This report cannot be used as evidence in a court of law without written approval of the lab. Certificate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of the lab.
- AL INDIANUTO, NICOM, ELION, ESCORTS, LAKHANI GROUP, SHIVALIK PRINTS GROUP, ADANI, NR SILK, Mobile No. for Sample Collection: (M) 9899206224(0) 9958235476 ROLIR PAWNA ZADI. AMAR SHOES, BHOOMI TEXTILE

O/o Civil Surgeon. FARIDABAD HYGIENE CERTIFICATE

No. SH/2019

Date: 18/7/2019

This is certified that this office has no objection issuing in Health and Hygiene Certificate to Lokdeep Public School, Mohna road, Ballabgarh, Faridabad. As per inspection done by Dr. Ram Bhagat (Dy. Civil Surgeon), the site and building is having good hygiene condition and drinking water through RO System.

This certificate is valid upto; 31 March 2020.

Dy. Givil Surgeon Faridabad and abac